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GX53 LED

COST SAVING: 
BUILT-IN DRIVER: 
GREAT FLEXIBILITY:
FUTURE-PROOFED LUMINARIES: 

SUITABLE FOR OUTDOOR USE:

 6x GX53 LED lamps included
GX53
LED

42W 4800 Lm
4000 K .C6L

3000 K .C6R

60W 7200 Lm
4000 K .D6L

3000 K .D6R

LUIGI 400 GX53 LED

LUIGI 400 GX53 LED

Dimensions and weight 
Height: 330 mm
Diameter: 480 mm
Weight: 4,7 Kg 

Junction to support: diameter 60 mm
Area expose to wind pressure:
CxS = m2 0,1449

LUIGI 400 GX53 - COMPONENTS

ROOF 

TETTO

HANGING HOOK 

GANCIO

RING

ANELLO

DIFFUSER 

DIFFUSORE 

330

480

Ø 60

PHOTOMETRIC DATA SAMPLE

L4F.128 *

HQI 100W

115W
(power consumption)

=
6x10W GX53 LED

60W
(power consumption)

LUIGI 400 GX53 LED HQI 100W

SAVE -50%

LED LAMPS 

SUFFIX

1mt

2mt

3mt

4mt

5mt

6mt

7mt

9mt

8mt

1848

486

220

124

79

55

34

41

24

10mt 19

middle 
illumination (lux)(6x10W)

GreyBlack White

Clear

Moulded colours: 

Diffuser PC (UV treated): 
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LUIGI 500LUIGI 400LUIGI 400 HIP



L4F.128.D6L

EV4.115.D6L

EV4.129.D6L

LUIGI 400 LED

L41.128.H1L

L5F.128.D9R

EV6.129.D9L
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480 330

300

480

*rope not included

365

480

Pcs 1
Kg  3,7
mc  0,09

LUIGI 400 GX53

MARIO/ECOVIVI400 GX53

NEW LOT/ECOVIVI400 GX53

Pcs 1
Kg  4,5
mc  0,07

Pcs 1
Kg  4,5
mc  0,07

LUIGI 400 LED

L4F.128.C6L 42W L4F.128.C6R

EV4.115.C6L 42W EV4.115.C6R

EV4.129.C6L 42W EV4.129.C6R

L4F.128.D6L 60W L4F.128.D6R

EV4.115.D6L 60W EV4.115.D6R

EV4.129.D6L 60W EV4.129.D6R

6x GX53 LED LAMPS INCLUDED

6x GX53 LED LAMPS INCLUDED

6x GX53 LED LAMPS INCLUDED

4000K

4000K

4000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

500480

Pcs 1
Kg  4,2
mc  0,09

LUIGI 400-DR HIGH POWER LED

L41.128.H1L 50W L41.128.H1R

L41.128.Q1L 30W L41.128.Q1R

E27 HIGH POWER LED LAMP INCLUDED
4000K 3000K

600
380

LUIGI 500 GX53

Pcs 1
Kg  3,7
mc  0,09

L5F.128.C9L 63W L5F.128.C9R

L5F.128.D9L 90W L5F.128.D9R

9x GX53 LED LAMPS INCLUDED4000K 3000K

*rope not included

410

600

MARIO/ECOVIVI500 GX53

Pcs 1
Kg  4,9
mc  0,09

EV6.129.C9L 63W EV6.129.C9R

EV6.129.D9L 90W EV6.129.D9R

9x GX53 LED LAMPS INCLUDED4000K 3000K

410

600

NEW LOT/ECOVIVI500 GX53

Pcs 1
Kg  4,9
mc  0,09

EV6.115.C9L 63W EV6.115.C9R

EV6.115.D9L 90W EV6.115.D9R

9x GX53 LED LAMPS INCLUDED4000K 3000K
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LUIGI 500LUIGI 400LUIGI 400 HIP


